WINE LIST

SPARKLING

1. MARY TAVY PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, VENETO, ITALY | 10.5% | V+
Intense fruity aroma with hints of wisteria flowers and apples balanced with persistent bubbles.
BTL £26

2. CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT, CAVE DE LUGNY, FRANCE | 11.5%
The perfect balance of richness and freshness‘Tl}_‘iih grioche and biscuit notes with good intensity.
4

3. BARON DE BEAUPRE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE | 12.5% | V
Clean elegant green apple fruit and subtle biscuit aromas with a creamy texture and appealing length.
BTL £70

WHITE

THE MARY TAVY INN DRY WHITE, LES CEPAGES DU SUD, FRANCE| 13% | V+
Clean, scented and perfectly balanced. Very French with linear citrus notes with subtle floral elements.
BTL £25.50 | 125ML £5.75 | 175ML £6.75 | 250ML £8.75

AMANTI DEL VINO TREBBIANO, RUBICONE, ITALY | 12% | V+
Fresh and light with good pear and apple fruit with decent length and a creamy texture.
BTL £26.50 | 125ML £5.95 | 175ML £6.95 | 250ML £8.95

8. WIDE RIVER VIOGNIER, ROBERTSON, SOUTH AFRICA| 11% | V+
Pale straw yellow colour with greenish hues. Fruity, fresh and with great mouthfeel
and good balance.

BTL £29 | 125ML £6.10 | 1756ML £7.50 | 250ML £9.95

THE ACCOMPLICE CHARDONNAY, DE BORTOLI, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA | 12% | V+
Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a subtle touch of oak, creamy texture and hints of acidity.
TL £30

TOPUKU SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND | 12.5% | V+
Dry and crisp with herbal notes and lots of tropical fruit, gooseberry and citrus flavours.
BTL £33

LE PREARE SOAVE DOC, SOAVE, ITALY | 12% | V+
Delicate notes of white peach and gently floral in nature. Medium-bodied, crisp and fresh.
BTL £33

VILLA WOLF PINOT GRIS, PFALZ, GERMANY | 12.5% | V+
Lovely ripe orchard fruit with underlying pear and peach characteristics - delicious!
BTL £36

POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE FINES CAILLOTTES, JEAN PABIOT, LOIRE, FRANCE | 13% | V
Intense fruity aroma with hints of wisteria flowers and apples, balanced with persistent bubbles.
BTL £49

POUILLY FUISSE 'VIEILLES VIGNES', DOMAINE GONON, BURGUNDY, FRANCE | 13.5% | V
Ripe and inviting with melon and tropical fruits. The texture is creamy with a delicate biscuity note.
BTL £57

ORGANIC DOMAINE MALANDES, CHABLIS 1ER CRU, BURGUNDY, FRANCE | 13% | V+
Peach, apricot and subtle honeyed notes followed by crisp acidity. Very complex and good intensity.
BTL £80

RED

THE MARY TAVY RED, LES CEPAGES DU SUD, FRANCE | 12.5% | V+
Simple and fruit driven. Easy style with juicy plummy red fruit and a hint of spice.
BTL £25.50 | 125ML £5.75 | 175ML £6.75 | 250ML £8.75

MURPHY BIG RIVERS SHIRAZ, MURRAY VALLEY, AUSTRALIA | 14% | V+
Bright bold and lush on the palate, black cherry, plum and spice notes with light oak and a long finish.
BTL £26.50 | 125ML £5.95 | 175ML £6.95 | 250ML £8.95

LOS COCHES PINOT NOIR, RAPEL, CHILE | 13% | V+
Light-bodied, smooth and refreshing with berry flavours lively spice and a touch of vanilla.
BTL £29.00 |125ML £6.10 | 1756ML £7.50 | 250ML £9.95

ORGANIC TINTO RIOJA, BODEGAS BAGORDI, SPAIN | 14% | V+
Youthful red and black fruits with a background of mocha and vanilla and good structure.
BTL £30

RUPE SECCA NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIAN, ITALY | 13% | V+
Intense and smooth red wine full of ripe red berry flavours with deliciously soft tannins.
BTL £33

LAS PAMPAS MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA | 13% | V+
A rich Malbec with lovely damson and plum fruits. Soft tannins with a subtle hint of underlying oak.
TL £33

VIEILLES VIGNES, COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE | 14%
Fresh with flavours of strawberry and plums overlaid with fine grained tannins and good structure.
TL £37

COLDEROVE VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC SUPERIORE, ITALY | 14%

Rich rounded texture with Morello cherry and dried fruit flavours. Bold and complex with a very long finish.

TL £46

DOMAIN ROAD 'BANNOCKBURN' PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND | 13.5% | V
Ripe strawberries on the nose with well-balanced acidity and a high class fine savoury tannins.
BTL £6

CHATEAU ST GEORGES COTE PAVIE GRAND CRU, ST EMILION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE | 14.5%
Aromatically complex, floral and spicy with tremendous depth. Intense and ripe with true class.
BTL £95

ROSE

THE MARY TAVY INN ROSE, LES CEPAGES DE SUD, FRANCE | 12% | V+
Delicate, pale pink, with flavours of ripe red berries. Could easily be mistaken for a Provence Rosé.
BTL £24.50 | 125ML £5.50 | 175ML £6.50 | 250ML £8.50

27. FOXCOVER WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA | 9.5% | V
Soft and juicy with peach and strawberry sweetness. Crisp acidity gives great balance.
BTL £24.50 | 125ML £5.50 | 175ML £6.50 | 250ML £8.50

28. ORGANIC ROSADO RIOJA, BODEGAS BAGORDI, SPAIN | 13.5% | V+

Ripe red fruit aromas of strawberries and raspberries with rose petals and refreshing crisp finish.
BTL £33

DESSERT & PORT

SANTA JULIA TARDIO, ZUCCARDI, ARGENTINA | 7% | V+
7 BTL £25 | 50ML £5.00

CHATEAU LE FAGE MONBAZILLAC, FRANCE | 12.5% | V+
% BTL £28 | 50ML £6.00

MV FINE RUBY PORT, FONSECA GUIMERANS, PORTUGAL | 18%
BTL £38 | 50ML £4.00

28. KOPKE LBV 2018 PORT, PORTUGAL | 20%
BTL £40 | 50ML £5.00

DRINK LIST

BEERS, CIDERS & STOUT

ASAHI 5.0% £6.50
PERONI 5.0% £6.50
MORRETI 4.5% £6.20
CRUZ CAMPO 4.4% £5.70
AMSTEL 4.1% £5.50
WISTMANS CIDER 4.8% £5.20
INCHS 4.5% £5.20
THATCHERS FUSION 4.0% £5.70
GUINESS 4.1% £6.50
ALES
MARY TAVY INN 3.4% £4.90
JAIL ALE 4.8% £5.20
AMBER FRESH 4.0% £5.20
GUEST ALE (PLEASE ASK STAFTF) £N/A
GIN
TARQUINS DRY GIN 42% £4.20
TARQUINS BLOOD ORANGE GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS RASPBERRY & MANGO GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS RASPBERRY & RHUBARB GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS STRAWBERRY & LIME GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS BRITISH BLACKBERRY GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS BLACK CHERRY GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS PINK GRAPEFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER GIN 38% £4.20
TARQUINS PINK LEMON, GRAPEFRUIT & PEPPERCORN GIN 42% £4.20
HENDRICKS GIN 41.4% £5.00
PLYMOUTH GIN 41.2% £4.30
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN 26% £4.30
DR SQUID GIN 40% £6.00
VODKA
TORS VODKA 40% ABV £4.50
BELVEDERE RASPBERRY & LEMONGRASS VODKA 40% ABV £5.00
BELVEDRE VODKA 40% ABV £5.00
GREY GOOSE VODKA 40% ABV £5.00
CONNIE GLAZE VODKA 40% ABV £4.00

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 40%
CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI RUM 25%
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 35%
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM 37.5%
BACARDI WHITE RUM 37.5%

MALIBU RUM 21%

KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM 40%
KRAKEN ROAST COFFEE RUM 40%
KOKO KANU 37.5%

ZACAPA XO RUM 40%

WHISKY

JAMESON WHISKEY 40%

JACK DANIELS WHISKY 40%

JACK DANIELS HONEY WHISKY 35%
JAMESON BLACK BARREL WHISKEY 40%
JOHNNIE WALKER 40%

ABELOUR 12 YEAR OLD 40%
MONKEY SHOULDER 40%

CHIVAS REGAL 40%

WOODFORD RESERVE 43.2%
GLENMORANGIE 15 YEAR OLD 43%
THE MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD 43%
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40%

COGNAC

COURVOISIER 40%
REMY MARTIN XO 40%
HENNESSEY 40%

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

FANTA ORANGE

ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20
APPLE & RASPBERRY J20
APPLETISER

FROBISHER APPLE JUICE
FROBISHER ORANGE JUICE
FROBISHER CRANBERRY JUICE
FROBISHER PINEAPPLE JUICE
FROBISHER TOMATO JUICE

FEVERTREE TONIC

FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

HILDON STILL WATER
HILDON SPARKLING WATER

NON-ALCOHOLIC

THATCHERS ZERO 0%
PERONI 0%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 0%
TARQUIN 0%

GUINESS ZERO 0%

HALF
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

330ML
£2.80
£2.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£18.00

£3.60
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£4.80
£5.20
£15.00
£19.50
£20.00

£4.20
£18.50
£20.00

PINT
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
BTL

£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
L2890
£2.90
£2.90

750ML
£3.20
£3.20

£5.00
£4.95
£4.95
£3.80
£4.50



COCKTAILS

We can do more cocktails on request!

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9
Delicious mix of local Tors Vodka, freshly ground espresso and Kahlua coffee liqueur.

BAILEYS MARTINI £9
A sweet and scrumptious Martini with Baileys Irish cream, freshly ground espresso and
Kahlua coffee liqueur.

OLD FASHIONED £9
A classic but complex cocktail consisting of muddled sugar, bitters and Woodford Reserve
Bourbon Whiskey, garnished with a slice of orange.

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO £9
A vibrant upbeat cocktail with Campari, Sweet Vermouth and a top up of Italian Prosecco.

DARK AND STORMY £9
Classic sweet and zesty cocktail with a mixture of dark Caribbean Rum, fresh lime juice,
Angostura bitters and ginger beer.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £9
Cocktail bursting full of fruity, citrus and sweet flavours. Shaken mixture with passion fruit,
fresh lime juice, sugar syrup and Vodka. Finished with a shot of Prosecco.

MOJITO £9
Traditional Cuban cocktail with a great sweet and minty kick. Has a combination of Cuban
white rum, sugar cane syrup, lime juice, dash of soda water and garnished with fresh mint and
lime.

MARGARITA £9
A Party cocktail consisting of Tequila, Triple sec and fresh lime juice and garnished with a
fresh lime slice.

TASTING BOARDS

Perfect for the Connoisseur
Embark on a unique journey through some of the finest whiskies and Cognac’s
available, carefully selected to bring you the ultimate tasting experience on a board.

WHISKY TASTING BOARD
£45

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (25ML)
A luxurious blend of the rarest whiskies, offering deep, complex flavours
with hints of smoke, spice, and sweetness.
MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD (25ML)
A rich, sherry-aged whisky with layers of dried fruit, oak, and a touch of
vanilla sweetness.
GLENMORANGIE 15 YEAR OLD (25ML)
Elegant and well-balanced, this whisky brings forward fruity and floral notes with
hints of spice and wood.

COGNAC TASTING BOARD
£30

HENNESSY XO (25ML)

A complex and powerful blend, Hennessy XO offers deep, rich flavours of candied
fruits, spices, and a hint of leather, creating an unparalleled tasting experience.
REMY MARTIN XO (25ML)

Elegant and full-bodied, this cognac presents notes of honey, dried fruits, and rich
oak, delivering a smooth, balanced finish.

e

§

)

\
&
SOVEREIGN WINES

INDEPENDENT MERCHANT

THE

MARY TAVY INN

WINE & DRINKS
LIST



