WINE LIST

SPARKLING

1. MARY TAVY PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, VENETO, ITALY | 10.5% | V+ Intense fruity aroma with hints of wisteria flowers and apples balanced with persistent bubbles. BTL $\pounds26$

2. CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT, CAVE DE LUGNY, FRANCE | 11.5% The perfect balance of richness and freshness. Rich brioche and biscuit notes with good intensity. BTL $\pounds 40$

3. BARON DE BEAUPRE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE | 12.5% | V Clean elegant green apple fruit and subtle biscuit aromas with a creamy texture and appealing length. BTL $\pounds70$

WHITE

THE MARY TAVY INN DRY WHITE, LES CEPAGES DU SUD, FRANCE | 13% | V+ Clean, scented and perfectly balanced. Very French with linear citrus notes with subtle floral elements. BTL £25.50 | 125ML £5.75 | 175ML £6.75 | 250ML £8.75

AMANTI DEL VINO TREBBIANO, RUBICONE, ITALY | 12% | V+ Fresh and light with good pear and apple fruit with decent length and a creamy texture. BTL £26.50 | 125ML £5.95 | 175ML £6.95 | 250ML £8.95

8. WIDE RIVER VIOGNIER, ROBERTSON, SOUTH AFRICA | 11% | V+ Pale straw yellow colour with greenish hues. Fruity, fresh and with great mouthfeel and good balance. BTL £29 | 125ML £6.10 | 175ML £7.50 | 250ML £9.95

THE ACCOMPLICE CHARDONNAY, DE BORTOLI, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA | 12% | V+ Aromas of ripe peach and nectarine with a subtle touch of oak, creamy texture and hints of acidity. BTL $\pounds 30$

TOPUKU SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND | 12.5% | V+ Dry and crisp with herbal notes and lots of tropical fruit, gooseberry and citrus flavours.

BTL \$33

LE PREARE SOAVE DOC, SOAVE, ITALY | 12% | V+ Delicate notes of white peach and gently floral in nature. Medium-bodied, crisp and fresh. BTL $\pounds 33$

VILLA WOLF PINOT GRIS, PFALZ, GERMANY | 12.5% | V+ Lovely ripe orchard fruit with underlying pear and peach characteristics - delicious! BTL \$36

POUILLY FUMÉ, DOMAINE FINES CAILLOTTES, JEAN PABIOT, LOIRE, FRANCE | 13% | V Intense fruity aroma with hints of wisteria flowers and apples, balanced with persistent bubbles. BTL $\pounds 49$

POUILLY FUISSÉ 'VIEILLES VIGNES', DOMAINE GONON, BURGUNDY, FRANCE | 13.5% | V Ripe and inviting with melon and tropical fruits. The texture is creamy with a delicate biscuity note. BTL £57

ORGANIC DOMAINE MALANDES, CHABLIS 1ER CRU, BURGUNDY, FRANCE | 13% | V+Peach, apricot and subtle honeyed notes followed by crisp acidity. Very complex and good intensity. BTL $\pounds 80$

RED

THE MARY TAVY RED, LES CEPAGES DU SUD, FRANCE | 12.5% | V+ Simple and fruit driven. Easy style with juicy plummy red fruit and a hint of spice. BTL £25.50 | 125ML £5.75 | 175ML £6.75 | 250ML £8.75

MURPHY BIG RIVERS SHIRAZ, MURRAY VALLEY, AUSTRALIA | 14% | V+ Bright bold and lush on the palate, black cherry, plum and spice notes with light oak and a long finish. BTL £26.50 | 125ML £5.95 | 175ML £6.95 | 250ML £8.95

 $\begin{array}{c} LOS\ COCHES\ PINOT\ NOIR,\ RAPEL,\ CHILE\ |\ 13\%\ |\ V+\\ Light-bodied,\ smooth\ and\ refreshing\ with\ berry\ flavours\ lively\ spice\ and\ a\ touch\ of\ vanilla.\\ BTL\ \pounds29.00\ |\ 125ML\ \pounds6.10\ |\ 175ML\ \pounds7.50\ |\ 250ML\ \pounds9.95 \end{array}$

ORGANIC TINTO RIOJA, BODEGAS BAGORDI, SPAIN | 14% | V+Youthful red and black fruits with a background of mocha and vanilla and good structure. BTL $\pounds 30$

RUPE SECCA NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIAN, ITALY | 13% | V+ Intense and smooth red wine full of ripe red berry flavours with deliciously soft tannins. BTL £33

LAS PAMPAS MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA | 13% | V+ A rich Malbec with lovely damson and plum fruits. Soft tannins with a subtle hint of underlying oak. BTL £33

BTL £37

COLDEROVE VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC SUPERIORE, ITALY | 14% Rich rounded texture with Morello cherry and dried fruit flavours. Bold and complex with a very long finish. BTL ± 46

DOMAIN ROAD 'BANNOCKBURN' PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND | 13.5% | V Ripe strawberries on the nose with well-balanced acidity and a high class fine savoury tannins. BTL £60

CHÂTEAU ST GEORGES CÔTE PAVIE GRAND CRU, ST EMILION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE | 14.5% Aromatically complex, floral and spicy with tremendous depth. Intense and ripe with true class. BTL $\pounds 95$

ROSÉ

THE MARY TAVY INN ROSÉ, LES CEPAGES DE SUD, FRANCE | 12% | V+Delicate, pale pink, with flavours of ripe red berries. Could easily be mistaken for a Provence Rosé. BTL £24.50 | 125ML £5.50 | 175ML £6.50 | 250ML £8.50

27. FOXCOVER WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA | 9.5% | V Soft and juicy with peach and strawberry sweetness. Crisp acidity gives great balance. BTL £24.50 | 125ML £5.50 | 175ML £6.50 | 250ML £8.50

28. ORGANIC ROSADO RIOJA, BODEGAS BAGORDI, SPAIN | 13.5% | V+ Ripe red fruit aromas of strawberries and raspberries with rose petals and refreshing crisp finish. BTL \$33

DESSERT & PORT

SANTA JULIA TARDIO, ZUCCARDI, ARGENTINA | 7% | V+ $\frac{1}{2}$ BTL £25 | 50ML £5.00

CHÂTEAU LE FAGÉ MONBAZILLAC, FRANCE | 12.5% | V+ $^{1\!\!/}_2$ BTL £28 | 50ML £6.00

MV FINE RUBY PORT, FONSECA GUIMERANS, PORTUGAL | 18%

MV FINE RUBY PORT, FONSECA GUIMERANS, PORTUGAL 18% BTL £38 50ML £4.00		JACK DANIELS WHISKY 40%		£4.00
28. KOPKE LBV 2018 PORT, PORTUGAL 20%		JACK DANIELS WINGKI 40% JACK DANIELS HONEY WHISKY 35%		£4.00
BTL £40 50ML £5.00		JAMESON BLACK BARREL WHISKEY 40%		£5.00
		JOHNNIE WALKER 40%		£5.00
		ABELOUR 12 YEAR OLD 40%		£6.00
		MONKEY SHOULDER 40%		£5.00
DRINK LIST		CHIVAS REGAL 40%		£4.80
DIMINI LIST		WOODFORD RESERVE 43.2%		£5.20
BEERS, CIDERS & STOUT		GLENMORANGIE 15 YEAR OLD 43%		£15.00
DEERS, CIDERS & STOUT		THE MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD 43%		£19.50
ASAHI 5.0%	£6.50	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40%		£20.00
PERONI 5.0%	£6.50	OVIVO		
MORRETI 4.5%	£6.20	COGNAC		
CRUZ CAMPO 4.4%	£5.70	COURVOISIER 40%		£4.20
AMSTEL 4.1%	£5.50	REMY MARTIN XO 40%		£18.50
WISTMANS CIDER 4.8%	£5.20	HENNESSEY 40%		£20.00
INCHS 4.5%	£5.20	SOFT DRINKS	HALD	DINT
THATCHERS FUSION 4.0%	£5.70	COKE	HALF £2.50	PINT £4.80
GUINESS 4.1%	£6.50	DIET COKE	£2.50	£4.80
ALES		COKE ZERO	£2.50	£4.80
MARY TAVY INN 3.4%	64.00	LEMONADE	£2.50	£4.80
JAIL ALE 4.8%	£4.90 £5.20	LEMONADE	22.50	
AMBER FRESH 4.0%	£5.20	FANTA ORANGE		$\begin{array}{c} \mathrm{BTL} \\ \pounds 3.50 \end{array}$
GUEST ALE (PLEASE ASK STAFF)	£N/A	ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20		£3.20
	&IV/A	APPLE & RASPBERRY J20		£3.20
GIN		APPLETISER		£3.50
TARQUINS DRY GIN 42%	£4.20	FROBISHER APPLE JUICE		£3.70
TARQUINS BLOOD ORANGE GIN 38%	£4.20	FROBISHER ORANGE JUICE		£3.70
TARQUINS RASPBERRY & MANGO GIN 38%	£4.20	FROBISHER CRANBERRY JUICE		£3.70
TARQUINS RASPBERRY & RHUBARB GIN 38%	£4.20	FROBISHER PINEAPPLE JUICE		£3.70
TARQUINS STRAWBERRY & LIME GIN 38%	£4.20	FROBISHER TOMATO JUICE		£3.70
TARQUINS BRITISH BLACKBERRY GIN 38%	£4.20			
TARQUINS BLACK CHERRY GIN 38%	£4.20	FEVERTREE TONIC		£2.90
TARQUINS PINK GRAPEFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER GIN 38%	£4.20	FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC		£2.90
TARQUINS PINK LEMON, GRAPEFRUIT & PEPPERCORN GIN 42%	£4.20	FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC		£2.90
HENDRICKS GIN 41.4%	£5.00	FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC		£2.90
PLYMOUTH GIN 41.2%	£4.30	FEVERTREE GINGER BEER		£2.90
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN 26%	£4.30	FEVERTREE GINGER ALE		£2.90
DR SQUID GIN 40%	£6.00		000MI	ZZOMI.
MODIA		HILDON STILL WATER	330ML £2.80	750ML £3.20
VODKA		HILDON STILL WATER HILDON SPARKLING WATER	£2.80	£3.20
TORS VODKA 40% ABV	£4.50		22.00	20.20
BELVEDERE RASPBERRY & LEMONGRASS VODKA 40% ABV	£5.00	NON-ALCOHOLIC		
BELVEDRE VODKA 40% ABV	£5.00	THATCHERS ZERO 0%		£5.00
GREY GOOSE VODKA 40% ABV	£5.00	PERONI 0%		£4.95
CONNIE GLAZE VODKA 40% ABV	£4.00	PERONI GLUTEN FREE 0%		£4.95
		TARQUIN 0%		£3.80
		GUINESS ZERO 0%		£4.50

RUM

WHISKY

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£4.20

£18.00

£3.60

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 40%

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI RUM 25%

KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM 40%

KRAKEN ROAST COFFEE RUM 40%

BACARDI WHITE RUM 37.5%

MALIBU RUM 21%

KOKO KANU 37.5%

ZACAPA XO RUM 40%

JAMESON WHISKEY 40%

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 35%

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM 37.5%

COCKTAILS

We can do more cocktails on request!

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9

Delicious mix of local Tors Vodka, freshly ground espresso and Kahlua coffee liqueur.

BAILEYS MARTINI £9

A sweet and scrumptious Martini with Baileys Irish cream, freshly ground espresso and Kahlua coffee liqueur.

OLD FASHIONED £9

A classic but complex cocktail consisting of muddled sugar, bitters and Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, garnished with a slice of orange.

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO £9

A vibrant upbeat cocktail with Campari, Sweet Vermouth and a top up of Italian Prosecco.

DARK AND STORMY £9

Classic sweet and zesty cocktail with a mixture of dark Caribbean Rum, fresh lime juice,
Angostura bitters and ginger beer.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £9

Cocktail bursting full of fruity, citrus and sweet flavours. Shaken mixture with passion fruit, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup and Vodka. Finished with a shot of Prosecco.

МОЛІТО €

Traditional Cuban cocktail with a great sweet and minty kick. Has a combination of Cuban white rum, sugar cane syrup, lime juice, dash of soda water and garnished with fresh mint and lime

MARGARITA £9

A Party cocktail consisting of Tequila, Triple sec and fresh lime juice and garnished with a fresh lime slice.

TASTING BOARDS

Perfect for the Connoisseur

Embark on a unique journey through some of the finest whiskies and Cognac's available, carefully selected to bring you the ultimate tasting experience on a board.

WHISKY TASTING BOARD

£45

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (25ML)

A luxurious blend of the rarest whiskies, offering deep, complex flavours with hints of smoke, spice, and sweetness.

MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD (25ML)

A rich, sherry-aged whisky with layers of dried fruit, oak, and a touch of vanilla sweetness.

GLENMORANGIE 15 YEAR OLD (25ML)

Elegant and well-balanced, this whisky brings forward fruity and floral notes with hints of spice and wood.

COGNAC TASTING BOARD

£30

HENNESSY XO (25ML)

A complex and powerful blend, Hennessy XO offers deep, rich flavours of candied fruits, spices, and a hint of leather, creating an unparalleled tasting experience.

RÉMY MARTIN XO (25ML)

Elegant and full-bodied, this cognac presents notes of honey, dried fruits, and rich oak, delivering a smooth, balanced finish.





WINE & DRINKS LIST

